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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION Your Fiber Optic Partner in Asia

FIBER OPTIC TERMINAL BOX MODEL 3EUTB

Our fiber optic terminal box is available for the distribution and
terminal connection for various kinds of optical fiber system,
especially suitable for mini-network terminal distribution

Max capacity cores of 4 SC Simplex.

Dimensions (mm) 152*107*31
Cold rolled steel
Weight (kg) 0.2
Operating Temperature (°C) -25°C ~ +45°C

ORDERING INFORMATION

FC 1

3EUTB A APC D Duplex 1 Aqua 1 0S1 G.652B
E2000 U UPC Q Quad 2 Blue 2 0S2 G.652D 2
LC S Simplex 3 Beige 3 655 G@G.655 3
MU 4 Green 4 657 G.657
SC 5 12 colors OM1 62.5/125
ST 6 Yellow OM2 50/125
OM3 50/125
OM4 50/125
3EUTB SC U S 6 1 0s2 1

Configuration: Indoor terminal box Model 3EUTB SC UPC SX 1 Yellow OS2 1mt pigtail
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